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Martinic
Martinic

Anthology Xll Everything Bundle of

33 Plugins
UltraReverb
Quadravox

H910 Bundle
Physion
UltraChannel
Precision Time Align
UltraTap
MangledVerb

Ultra Essentials Bundle
H3000 Factory
Blackhole

SP2016 Reverb
Omnipressor
Instant Phaser Mk I
Instant Flanger Mk I
Spring
CrushStation
MicroPitch

Rotary Mod
Crystals
ShimmerVerb
Tricerachorus

H9 Series Plugin Bundle
Clockworks bundle
H949/H949 Dual Plugin
Octavox

SplitEQ

Tverb

H3000 Band Delays
Scanner Vibrato
Elka Panther
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2022-09-01
2023-01-01
2023-01-01

13390

1313
653
1643
1181
1643
653
653
653
1973
2303
1313
1643
983
851
851
653
653
653
653
653
653
653
3293
3293
1313
1313
1181
1643
1313
257
785

5300

323
191
455
323
323
125
191
191
521
521
191
455
257
257
257
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1313
1643
455
323
653
455
521
132
389



Martinic
Martinic
Martinic
Martinic
Martinic
Metric Halo
Metric Halo
Metric Halo
Metric Halo
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Metric Halo
Metric Halo
Metric Halo
Metric Halo

ARTURIA
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ARTURIA

Lem Echo Music

Retro Pack

AX73

AX73 Holoserica Collection
AX73 Status Collection

Metric Halo Production Bundle

MH ChannelStrip 3

MH Character

MH HaloVerb

MH MultibandDynamics
MH MultibandExpander
MH Precision DeEsser
MH TransientControl
MH Dirty Delay

Dist OPAMP-21

Dist TUBE-CULTURE
Spark?2

ModularV3 License
Mini V3 License
CS-80 V3 License
ARP 2600 V3 License
Prophet V3 License
Jup-8 V4 License
SEM V2 License
Wurli V2 License
Vox Continental V2License
Matrix-12 V2 License
Solina V2 License
Synclavier V License
Farfisa V License

B-3 V License
Stage-73 V2 License
Clavinet V License
DX7 V License
Buchla Easel V License
CMIV License

Piano V2 License
1973-PrelLicense
TridA-Pre License
V76-PrelLicense
Mini-Filter License
M12-Filter License
SEM-Filter License
Mellotron V License
CZV License

Synthi V License
FET-76 License
VCA-65 License
TUBE-STA License
Eternity

Memory Lane
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ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
ARTURIA
Sonible
Sonible
Sonible
Sonible
Sonible
Sonible
SYNCHRO ARTS
SYNCHRO ARTS
SYNCHRO ARTS
SYNCHRO ARTS
SYNCHRO ARTS
SYNCHRO ARTS
MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

MAGIX

NUGEN Audio
NUGEN Audio
NUGEN Audio
NUGEN Audio
NUGEN Audio
NUGEN Audio
AVID

Tape-201

Rev PLATE-140

Rev INTENSITY

Rev SPRING-636
OB-XaLicense
Chorus DIMENSION-D
Phaser BI-TRON
Flanger BL-20

Jun-6 V License
Vocoder V License
Emulator Il V License
Analog LABV License
Pigments 3
EQSITRAL-295

Comp DIODE-609
Bus FORCE
ChorusJUN-6

SQ80 V License

Tape Mello-Fi

Efx FRAGMENTS
Sonible smart:bundle
Sonible smart:reverb
Sonible smart:EQ3
Sonible smart:limit
Sonible smart:comp 2
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2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27

Sonible smart:comp >smart:comp 2 L 2022-07-27

Synchro Arts VocAlign Project 5

2022-08-02

Synchro Arts RevoicePro4 to VocAlign 2022-08-02
Synchro Arts RevoicePro4 - VocAlignU 2022-08-02
Synchro Arts VocAlign Pro-VocAlignUl 2022-08-02
Synchro Arts VocAlignPro4 -VocAlignl 2022-08-02

Synchro Arts VocAlign Ultra 1l
MAGIX SOUND FORGE Pro 16

MAGIX SOUND FORGE Pro 16 Suite
MAGIX Photo & Graphic Designer 18
MAGIX Web Designer Premium

MAGIX ACID Pro 11 Suite
MAGIX Video Pro X 13
XARA Designer Pro X 18

MAGIX Music Maker 2022 Premium

MAGIX Movie Studio 2022

MAGIX Movie Studio 2022 Platinum
MAGIX Movie Studio 2022 Suite

2022-08-02
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27
2022-07-27

MAGIX SOUND FORGE Audio Cleaning 2022-07-27
MAGIX SOUND FORGE Audio Studio 1¢2022-07-27

NUGEN ISL 2

NUGEN LoudnessToolkit 2.8

NUGEN VisLM 2
NUGEN LM-Correct 2

2022-07-21
2022-07-21
2022-07-21
2022-07-21

NUGEN LM-Correct DynApt extension 2022-07-21

NUGEN LM-Cor w DynApt extension

2022-07-21

ProTools Studio 1yr Subscription NEW 2022-07-12

2022-08-31
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2022-08-31
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XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
XHUN Audio
KUASSA
AVID

AVID
MELDA

Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
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Acousticsamples
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Acousticsamples
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Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples
Acousticsamples

Xhun Audio Zerobox

Xhun Lone Raiders expansion
Xhun Mono Scapes expansion
Xhun Tribe Tronics expansion
Xhun Resonheart

Xhun FilterCult

Xhun Effects Bundle

Xhun Analog Fists expansion
Xhun Retro Snaps expansion
Xhun Woodcraft Kits expansion
Xhun ShineVerb

Xhun Complete Bundle

Xhun LittleOne

Xhun IronAxe

Xhun Instruments Bundle
Xhun Big Steps expansion
Xhun Tension peaks expansion
Xhun Northern Stars expansion
Xhun Vintage Roads expansion
Xhun Electro Punks expansion
Xhun Stage Drawers expansion
Xhun Hot Circuits expansion
Kuassa Amplifikation Rectifor
Pro Tools K A KRS EAFZR
Pro Tools Ultimate 7Kk A AR EAF2%
Melda MTurboAmp

AS Guitar Collection
AS Piano Collection
VHorns Brass Section
AS Bass Collection
AS Drums Collection
B-5 Organ v3
C7Grand

Clavi D9

GD-6 Acoustic Guitar
JBass

Kawai-EX Pro
Marchin

Mark79
OldBlackGrand
Percussiv
StarDrums

Strategy

Sunbird

Super I

Telematic V3

The Upright

UKU

Urban Drums
VReeds

VTines MK1
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280

208
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Acousticsamples
BFD

AKAI Professional
Nomad Factory
Plug And Mix
AIR Music Tech
AIR Music Tech
AIR Music Tech
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

Nomad Factory
Nomad Factory
Nomad Factory
Plug And Mix
Plug And Mix
Plug And Mix
ZenDAW

Nomad Factory
DUY

MIA Laboratories
MIA Laboratories
Pulsar Audio

AIR Music Tech
Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

Harrison

DSpatial

AIR Music Tech
AIR Music Tech
AIR Music Tech
AIR Music Tech
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
AKAI Professional
BFD

BFD

BFD

BFD

Nomad Factory
Nomad Factory
Nomad Factory
Nomad Factory

Wurlie

Heavy Rock Classics

Premier Beats

AS - Comp Limit

Retro Filter

AIR Essential Pianos Pack
Vacuum Pro

Xpand 2

Araab Muzik

Future Dimensions

MPC 2 Standard

MPC2 Premier

Urban Echo

Dan Foord Polyrhythmic Metal
Marching Drums

Orchestral

Wooden Snares

All-Tech 9063b EQ

Blue Tubes Effects Pack

E RetroVox

Basspeg

Electro Optical

S-Tractor

ZenDAW

ASP Program Equalizer EQP-4
Duy Dream Dynamics HDa
409 Opto Compressor

Super Thin

Smasher

Transfuser 2

32C Vocal Intensity Processor
AVA Bass Flow

AVA Drum Flow

AVA Mastering EQ

AVA Vocal Flow

Reality VR

AIR Instrument Expansion Pack 3 Prel
Loom I

Strike

Velvet 2

Hook City Talkbox Edition
Jupiter Rising

Motif Alumni - Trap Soul Edition
Soul Provider 2

Dark Farm

Metal Snares

Sphere

Swan Percussion

AS - State EQ

ASP Limiting Amplifier LM-662
Blue Tubes Dynamics Pack
Cosmos
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Nomad Factory

Plug And Mix

Plug And Mix

Plug And Mix

Plug And Mix

ZenDAW

Nugen Audio

Nugen Audio

Nugen Audio

Nugen Audio

Nugen Audio

Nugen Audio

Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
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Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems

Pulse-Tec EQs

Lo-Fi

Moogy Filter

Talking Tone

Vinylizer

Reveal

ISL 2

LM-Correct

LM-Correct DynApt extension

LM-Correct with DynApt extension

Loudness Toolkit 2.8
VisLM

Love Lost

Libraries

The Integral

Latin Vibes
30.8676Hz
Abstractions
Aftermath

All That Jazz

Analog Essentials
Analog Orchestra
Angelicals

Blue Rhythms
Caffeine

Cardinals
Chromaphone 3
Chromaphone 3 & Packs
Chromaphone 3 upgrade
Cinematheque
Cinematix
Deconstruction
Digital Sins
Entangled Species
Epicycles

Fear Within

Frontier

Funky Cat

Good Folks
Harmonic Geometry
Hover

Humanized
Insomnia

Journeys

Kicks and Snares
KitNetix

Lounge Lizard EP-4
Lounge Lizard EP-4 and Packs
Low End Theory
Masala

Masala 2

Microsound Textures
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2022/8/19
2022/8/19
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30

858
326
326
326
326
432
2068
3312
1649
4974
7468
3731
259
3318
5978
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
1323
2587
525
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
1323
1589
259
259
259
259

133
126
126
126
126
126
1097
1762
884
2653
3983
1988
126
1656
2986
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
658
1297
259
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
658
791
126
126
126
126



Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
Applied Acoustics Systems
BFD

Modeling Collection
Multiphonics CV-1
Multiverse

Objeq Delay
Octagon

Pivotal

Plastic Pop

Pop Rocks

Post Rock

Power Chords

Raw

Reverence

Solids

Sounds from BLKRTZ
Starlight

Stranger Strings
String Studio VS-3
String Studio VS-3 & Packs
String Theory

Strum GS-2

Strum GS-2 & Packs
Synbiosis

Synth City

Tabby Dance

Take 3

Technocracy
Transmutation
Transparency
Tropical Jam
Turmoil District

Ultra Analog VA-3
Ultra Analog VA-3 & Packs
Ultra FX

BFD3

2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/6/22
2022/3/31

2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/8/30
2022/10/5

3318
658
259
924
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259

1323

2188
259

1323

1988
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259
259

1323

2653
259

2188

1656
326
126
459
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
658

1094
126
658
991
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
658

1323
126
991



